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startnr
111
124
114
113
115
109
117
116
121
110
106
125
105
112
108
119
122
102
107
103
104

Klass 2 Resultat Deltidvling

namn

Kenneth Qlsson
Lars Hedqvist
Niklas Hagg
Mikael Lundberg

klubb
Héllefors MK
Munkfors MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Gavle

Géran "Lillen" Andersson Tjust Motorklubb

llpo Sallinen
Lennart Hagg
Mattias Hagg
Michael Wikstrém
Patrik Sjéberg
Magnus Stromberg
Bjérn Lindberg
Per Christensson
Roger Enlund
Janne Hallander
Kurt Rénnlund
Johnny Sandmark
Jonny Hjarpe
Bo-Gustaf Ahiback
Daniel Viklund
Mats Ulander

Sandvikens MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
NMS Boden
Ornskéidsviks MK
MK-Nordjamten
Jamtlands MK
Kils MK
Enképings MK
Ornskéldsviks MK
Morjarvs MS
Jamtlands MK
Morjarvs MS
Morjarvs MS
Storumans SK
Vénnas MK

3 Nalovardo

bil

Ford Escort Evo
VW Golf

Toyota Corolla 16V
VW Golf

Volvo 740

Opel Ascona

Opel Ascona

Opel Ascona

Opel Ascona

VW Golf

VW Golf

Ford Escort RS 2300

. VW Golf

VW Golf

VW Golf

Opel Ascona

Opel Kadett GSI 8V
Opel Kadett GTE
Ford RS 2000

VW Golf

Opel Ascona

MTID 1
20,00
20,41
20,57
20,32
20,75
20,93
21,19
21,21
21,53
21,08
21,27
21,57
20,91
21,39
21,74

MTID 2 SLUT TID

38,21 57,00
3899 58,56
39,22 5865
39,67 59,38
40,18 59,58
40,07 59,71
40,20 60,06
40,69 60,46
40,95 60,57
41,18 60,68
40,894 60,82
41,47 61,27
41,07 61,31
41,29 61,74
0,00 998,00



PLAC startnr

CO~NOOhWN-

11
12
10
24
13
1
5
18
7
23
20
19
9
21
14
17
8
22
15
16
2

Klass 1 Resultat Deltdvling 3 Nalovardo

namn
Fredrik Enholm

Per-Anders "Perra" Johansson

Henrik Flodin
Jon-Erik Grenholm
Anders Avelin

Goran "Zamora" Lind
Mattias Nygren
Pontus Westman
Hakan Holmqvist
“Nilsby-Janne" Jansson
Kaj Flodin

Stefan Nilsson
Soéren Haggstrém
Lars Svensson
Thomas Nilsson
Anders Mattsson
Thomas Nordstrém
Per Ohlsson

Ingvar Bergstrém
Anders Nyman
Gunnar Backman

klubb

Teknis Motor Club
MK Team Westom
SMK Halsinge
Bolidens MK
MSK Hammaren
Bollnds MK

Hede MK

Films MK
Gestrike Racing Team
Finnskoga MK
SMK Halsinge
Munkfors MC
Ornskoldsviks MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Films MK

Films MK
SHRA-Sundsvall
SMK Séderhamn
Ornskéldsviks MK
Stuguns MK

bil

Veolvo S40
Volvo S40
Volvo 242
Volvo 840
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Ford Sierra
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
BMW M3
Volvo 242
Volvo 840
Volvo 242
Volvo 240

Ford Escort

Volvo 240
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Volvo 360
Volvo S40
Volvo 360

M TID1
18,83
19,08
18,96
19,33
19,62
19,54
19,93
19,96
20,04
20,29
20,45
20,12
20,10
20,76
20,34

MTID2 SLUT TiD

35,95
36,57
36,85
37,06
37,36
37,57
38,09
38,17
38,06
39,21
38,73
38,53
39,22
39,13
39,10

54,08
54,68
54,92
55,32
55,79
55,83
56,43
56,72
57,16
57,37
57,38
57,54
57,54
57,84
58,31



